TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109725
R
E
C
T
A
N
G
U
L
A
R
S
U
I
T
E
M
U
LT
IP
O
IN
T
TR
IM
SQUS5 E scutcheon
13  " x 2 ½" (wide plate option)
Shown with Meridian 310 lever in light bronze patina
SQUS3 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 ½"
Shown with Hampton 400 lever in white bronze patina
SQMW4 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 7/8"
Shown with Apollo 450 lever in white bronze patina
SQEU3 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 ½"
Shown with Chester 200 lever in dark bronze patina
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 26
(1) JELD-WEN and Weather Shield doors may use either Hoppe locks or Ashland locks depending on product range and date of manufacture. Verify before ordering.
Door manufacturers listed for reference only and subject to change.  Please see www.ashleynorton.com/multipoint.html for updated list.
Multipoint escutcheons are suitable for use with levers only.  Not recommended with Greenwich (350) or Atlas (375) levers.
MULTIPOINT ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever Function Handing
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L  Left
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-15 table below R  Right
For example to order an item in Dark Bronze (BZ) patina, with the 10 1⁄8" x 1 ½” profile cylinder escutcheon to suit Hoppe Locks
(SQEU3), the Churchill (500) lever in an Entry (57) function for a left hand door (L), use product code:  BZ.SQEU3.500.57.L
To order with 13” x 2 ½" wide plate option, change last digit of escutcheon to 5. For example, change SQEU3 to SQEU5.
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109735
M
U
LT
IP
O
IN
T
TR
IM
SPMW4 Escutcheon
11 ½" x 1 7⁄8"
Shown with Chester 200 lever in light bronze patina
SPUS5 Escutcheon
13" x 2 ½"
Shown with Elm 580 lever in dark bronze patina
A
R
C
H
E
D
S
U
I
T
E
SPUS3 Escutcheon
11 ¼" x 1 ½"
Shown with Churchill 500 lever in dark bronze patina
SPEU3 Escutcheon
11 ¼" x 1 ½"
Shown with Chiltern 160 lever in light bronze patina
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 36
(1) JELD-WEN and Weather Shield doors may use either Hoppe locks or Ashland locks depending on product range and date of manufacture. Verify before ordering.
Door manufacturers listed for reference only and subject to change.  Please see www.ashleynorton.com/multipoint.html for updated list.
Multipoint escutcheons are suitable for use with levers only.  Not recommended with Greenwich (350) or Atlas (375) levers.
MULTIPOINT ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever Function Handing
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L  Left
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-15 table below R  Right
For example to order an item in Dark Bronze (BZ) patina, with the 11 ¼" x 1 ½" escutcheon to suit Pella doors (SPUS3), the
Chester (200) lever in an Patio (53) function for a left hand door (L), use product code:  BZ.SPUS3.200.53.L
To order 13” x 2 ½" wide plate option, change last digit of escutcheon to 5. For example, change SPUS3 to SPUS5.
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109745
M
U
LT
IP
O
IN
T
TR
IM
CVEG3 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 ½"
Shown with Centaur 349 lever in light bronze patina
CVEU3 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 ½"
Shown with Churchill 500 lever in dark bronze patina
CVMW4 Escutcheon
10 1⁄8" x 1 7/8"
Shown with Apollo 450 lever in light bronze patina
CVEU5 Escutcheon
13" x 2 ½"
Shown with Meridian 310 lever in white bronze patina
C
U
R
V
E
D
S
U
I
T
E
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 46
(1) JELD-WEN and Weather Shield doors may use either Hoppe locks or Ashland locks depending on product range and date of manufacture. Verify before ordering.
Door manufacturers listed for reference only and subject to change.  Please see www.ashleynorton.com/multipoint.html for updated list.
Multipoint escutcheons are suitable for use with levers only.  Not recommended with Greenwich (350) or Atlas (375) levers.
MULTIPOINT ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever Function Handing
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L  Left
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-15 table below R  Right
For example to order an item in Dark Bronze (BZ) patina, with the 10 1⁄8" x 1½" escutcheon to suit Ashland locks (CVMW4), the
Churchill (500) lever in an Entry (55) function for a left hand door (L), use product code:  BZ.CVMW4.500.55.L
To order 13” x 2 ½" wide plate option, change last digit of escutcheon to 5. For example, change CVMW4 to CVMW5.
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109755
M
U
LT
IP
O
IN
T
TR
IM
U
R
B
A
N
S
U
I
T
E
MDUS3 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 ½"
Shown with Churchill 500 lever
in dark bronze patina
MDEU3 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 ½"
Shown with Apollo 450 lever
in white bronze patina
MDUS5 Escutcheon
13" x 2 ½"
Shown with Centaur 349 lever
in light bronze patina
MDMW4 Escutcheon
10 1/8" x 1 7/8"
Shown with Meridian 310 lever
in white bronze patina
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 56
(1) JELD-WEN and Weather Shield doors may use either Hoppe locks or Ashland locks depending on product range and date of manufacture. Verify before ordering.
Door manufacturers listed for reference only and subject to change.  Please see www.ashleynorton.com/multipoint.html for updated list.
Multipoint escutcheons are suitable for use with levers only.  Not recommended with Greenwich (350) or Atlas (375) levers.
MULTIPOINT ORDERING GUIDE
Please insert your specific selections into the template to create the product you require.
Patina Escutcheon Lever Function Handing
BZ Dark Bronze LT  Light Bronze select from select from select from L  Left
WL  White Bronze TC  Matt Black table below pages 14-15 table below R  Right
For example to order an item in White Bronze (WL) patina, with the 10 1/8" x 1 7/8" escutcheon to suit Ashland locks (MDMW4),
the Centaur (349) lever in an Entry (55) function for a left hand door (L), use product code:  WL.MDMW4.349.55.L
To order 13” x 2 ½" wide plate option, change last digit of escutcheon to 5. For example, change MDMW4 to MDMW5.
WWW.ASHLEYNORTON.COM 14
L
E
V
E
R
S
Churchill (500) lever
4 5/8" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
Chester (200) lever
4 9/16" length
Shown in light bronze patina
Chiltern (160) lever
4 7⁄16" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
Hampton (400) lever
4 ¾" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Shropshire (800) lever
4 3/4" length
Shown in light bronze patina
Elm (580) lever
4 11⁄16" length
Shown in light bronze patina
Colonial (490) lever
5 3/8" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
LEVER OPTIONS
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.109715
L
E
V
E
R
S
Apollo (450) lever
5" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Greenwich (350) lever
4 ¾" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Not recommended for use with multipoint locks
Centaur (349) lever
4 5/8" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Adonis (985) lever
4 ¾" length
Shown in dark bronze patina
Meridian (310) lever
4 7/8" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Atlas (375) lever
4 7/8" length
Shown in white bronze patina
Not recommended for use with multipoint locks
LEVER OPTIONS